S
p
e
c
ia
lt
y
Specialty

through any single pin.
DT 04 – 12 P A – P021
Part Numbering System
Housing Modification Options :
P060 – 2 pins. 1 bus. Black
EP13 – 4 & 6 pins. 1 bus.
EP14 – 6 pins. 2 busses.
P021 – 8 & 12 pins. 1 bus.
P026 – 8 & 12 pins. 2 busses.
P028 – 8 pins. 2 busses.
P030 – 12 pins. 4 busses.
P075 – 12 pins. 3 busses.
A
B
Keying Position (8 or 12 circuit only)
Pins – PContact Type :
Connector Style :
Receptacle – 04
Series Prefix :
DT Series – DT
Number of
Cavities :
2
3
4
6
08
12
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
13A
DT04-4P-EP13
1 four pin bus
DT04-6P-EP14
2 three pin busses
DT04-08PA-P021
1 eight pin bus. 52A output (max)
87
Specialty
Bussed Receptacles
Total Pins Max. Current Rating Colour Keying Part No. Mating Plug
21 2 2 Pin Bus = 13A Black — DT04-2P-P060 DT06-2S
2
1
3
4
4 4 Pin Bus = 26A Black — DT04-4P-EP13 DT06-4S
6
4
5
3
2
1
6 6 Pin Bus = 39A Black — DT04-6P-EP13 DT06-6S
6
4
5
3
2
1
6
3 Pin Bus = 13A
3 Pin Bus = 13A
Black — DT04-6P-EP14 DT06-6S
8 5
4
6